
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(63.002 To Jackson Elem - White Bus)

       11/07/2023

TRIP ID 63.002 To Jackson Elem - White Bus     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Entrance Dr & N Hiawatha Cir Sheboygan 7:43 AM  

 Exit Rd & S Hiawatha Cir Sheboygan 7:44 AM  

 Evergreen Dr & Pine Ln Sheboygan 7:51 AM  

 Evergreen Dr & Juniper Dr Sheboygan 7:52 AM  

 728 Indian Mound Rd Sheboygan 7:55 AM  

 Meggers Rd & Tasswood Dr Sheboygan 7:57 AM  

 Stahl Rd & Sherwood Dr Sheboygan 7:59 AM  

 Kaat Ln & Cart Path Rd Sheboygan 8:01 AM  

 5937 Garden Grove Dr Wilson 8:10 AM  

 7004 Moenning Rd Wilson 8:13 AM  

 1715 County Rd V Sheboygan 8:20 AM  

 6607 S Business Dr Sheboygan 8:23 AM  

 2725 Whispering Winds Dr Wilson 8:27 AM  

 Jackson School (Weeden Creek Front Door)(063) Sheboygan 8:30 AM  
         
 


